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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 Care and Maintenance 521 days Fri 05-04-01 Sun 07-04-01

2 2 Regulatory Approvals 160 days Mon 08-04-07 Fri 08-11-14

3 2.1 Land and Water Use Permit for Site Restoration 160 days Mon 08-04-07 Fri 08-11-14

4 2.1.1 Prepare documents 40 days Mon 08-04-07 Fri 08-05-30

5 2.1.2 Regulatory Review 120 days Mon 08-06-02 Fri 08-11-14

6 3  Consultation 850 days Mon 07-08-06 Fri 10-11-05

7 3.1 During Phase III ESA 10 days Mon 07-08-06 Fri 07-08-17

8 3.2 Presentation of Phase III Results & Draft RAP 5 days Mon 08-02-25 Fri 08-02-29

9 3.3 Pre-Construction Community Meeting 5 days Mon 09-05-04 Fri 09-05-08

10 3.4 Mid-Construction Community Meeting 5 days Mon 10-05-03 Fri 10-05-07

11 3.7 Post-Construction Community Meeting 5 days Mon 10-11-01 Fri 10-11-05

12 4 Site Investigation and Assessment 260 days Mon 07-04-02 Fri 08-03-28

13 4.1 Background Review 5 days Mon 07-04-02 Fri 07-04-06

14 4.2 Gap Analysis for Phase III ESA and Engineering 40 days Mon 07-04-09 Fri 07-06-01

15 4.3 Develop TOR for all site assessment 20 days Mon 07-04-02 Fri 07-04-27

16 4.4 Obtain Contracts for Site Assessment 10 days Mon 07-04-30 Fri 07-05-11

17 4.5 Site Assessment 120 days Mon 07-08-06 Fri 08-01-18

18 4.5.1 Conduct Site Assessment 10 days Mon 07-08-06 Fri 07-08-17

19 4.5.2 Complete Draft Repor 60 days Mon 07-08-20 Fri 07-11-09

20 4.5.3 Report Review 30 days Mon 07-11-12 Fri 07-12-21

21 4.5.4 Finalize Reporting 20 days Mon 07-12-24 Fri 08-01-18

22 4.6 RAP Development and Cost Estimates 50 days Mon 08-01-21 Fri 08-03-28

23 4.6.1  RAP Development 20 days Mon 08-01-21 Fri 08-02-15

24 4.6.2  Internal Review 20 days Mon 08-02-18 Fri 08-03-14

25 4.6.3  Finalize RAP 10 days Mon 08-03-17 Fri 08-03-28

26 5 Site Remediation 651 days Mon 08-05-05 Mon 10-11-01

27 5.1 Prepare Site Remediation Tender documents for site restoration 40 days Mon 08-05-05 Fri 08-06-27

28 5.1.1Retain Consultant to prepare spec documents 40 days Mon 08-05-05 Fri 08-06-27

29 5.1.2 Have Contracting review 66% spec documents 5 days Mon 08-06-02 Fri 08-06-06

30 5.1.3 Submit Form 9200 1 day Mon 08-05-05 Mon 08-05-05

31 5.2 DIAND Review of tender documents 10 days Mon 08-06-09 Fri 08-06-20

32 5.3 Tender document edits 5 days Mon 08-06-23 Fri 08-06-27

33 5.4 Prepare and submit RMP and PAAA 5 days Mon 08-06-30 Fri 08-07-04

34 5.5 Procurement Plan Review and Approval 10 days Mon 08-06-30 Fri 08-07-11

35 5.6 Contracting Services Procurement Plan 15 days Mon 08-07-14 Fri 08-08-01

36 5.6 Provide Advanced Notification to Land Claims Offices 3 days Mon 08-08-04 Wed 08-08-06

37 5.7 Post RFP on MERX 4 days Thu 08-08-07 Tue 08-08-12

38 5.8 Tender Period 90 days Wed 08-08-13 Tue 08-12-16

39 5.9 Bidder's Conference / Site Visit 5 days Mon 08-08-25 Fri 08-08-29

40 5.10 Tender close 1 day Wed 08-12-17 Wed 08-12-17

41 5.11 Bid Evaluation 15 days Thu 08-12-18 Wed 09-01-07

42 5.12 Make Recommendation to INAC to Award 5 days Thu 09-01-08 Wed 09-01-14

43 5.13Clarification and negotiation with proposed Contractor 10 days Thu 09-01-15 Wed 09-01-28

44 5.14 Prepare contract request and regional approval documents 10 days Thu 09-01-29 Wed 09-02-11

45 5.15 Approval to award (over $10 million with PAAA & GST) 40 days Thu 09-02-12 Wed 09-04-08

46 5.16 Obtain documents from Contractor 10 days Thu 09-04-09 Wed 09-04-22

47 5.17 Contract Award 5 days Thu 09-04-23 Wed 09-04-29

48 5.18 Mobilization 30 days Mon 09-06-01 Fri 09-07-10

49 5.19 Construction Activities (Year 1) 50 days Mon 09-07-13 Fri 09-09-18

50 5.20 Construction Activities (Year 2) 80 days Tue 10-06-01 Mon 10-09-20

51 5.21 Demobilization 30 days Tue 10-09-21 Mon 10-11-01

52 6 Monitoring Activities 550 days Mon 09-07-13 Fri 11-08-19

57 7 Project Management 1652 days Wed 04-12-01 Thu 11-03-31
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